Cislo
faktary
20170450
1794986697
5570025334
1061700912
31017073

170100034

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov
Vypracovanie hlaseni
Ing. Jozef Nosal’ NCRC
Sluzby pevnej siete
Slovak Telekom, a.s.
Sluzby STP APV
IVES KoSsice

Vyvoz kom.odpadu
Brantner Gemer s.r.o.
Kancelarske potreby
M.K.Trade

Material
VKP-Pélmai s.r.0.

1CO

46199004
35763469
00162957
36021211
37753771

45644942

Datum prijatia Suma

03.04.2017

06.04.2017

10.04.2017

20.04.2017

24.04.2017

24.04.2017

24,00 €
32,97 €
83,65 €
106,29 €
29,90 €

596,60 €



